> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
Cuda TriOptic™ LED SignalMaster™
> Features
•	 Superior TriOptic LED light
intensity.
•	 Low Amp Draw.
•	 Sleek compact styling
with stealth “no-show“

Cuda TriOptic and SignalMaster are trademarks of
Federal Signal Corporation. Luxeon is a trademark of Lumileds.
> How to Order
Specify Cuda TriOptic Model
A. Low-Profile (horizontal) models (6-head):
	 328001	 33", 6-head (54 LEDs), all amber
directional arrow
	 328002	 33", 6-head (54 LEDs),
directional arrow with red and
blue ends
B. Low-Profile (horizontal) models (8-head):
	 328180	 44", 8-head (72 LEDs), all amber
directional arrow
	 328181	 44", 8-head (72 LEDs),
directional arrow with red and
blue ends
Order SignalMaster control unit (if necessary)
330102 (SMC1) 	 Economy SignalMaster Control
(44" Units)
330132 (SMC16)	 Economy SignalMaster Control
(33" Units)
331102 (SMC5)	 Deluxe SignalMaster
Control (44" Units)
331112 (SMC56)	 Deluxe SignalMaster
Control (33" Units)
Order SignalMaster mount system (if necessary)
350601	 6-head rear window headliner
mount kit,
‘05-’06 Crown Vic
350201-01	 6 or 8-head rear deck mount kit,
universal
320340 (SML-UM)	 Universal vehicle mount kit
320330 (SML-SM)	 Standard system mount kit
320310 (SML-FM)	 Flush mount kit
33" 44"
Specifications
Volts 12.8 VDC 12.8 VDC
Current Draw 6 module amber
SignalMaster
4.68
amps
8 module amber
SignalMaster
6.24
amps
1 red/4 amber/
1 blue SignalMaster
4.95
amps
1 red/6 amber/
1 blue SignalMaster
6.51
amps
Operating Temp -30˚C to 65˚C -30˚C to 65˚C
Physical Specifications
Height 1.8 in (4.6 cm) 1.8 in (4.6 cm)
Length 33.5 in (85.1 cm) 44.5 in (113.0 cm)
Width 1.5 in (3.8 cm) 1.5 in (3.8 cm)
Ship Weight
6 lbs (2.7 kg) 7 lbs (3.2 kg)